Product Setup Sheet
 Ordering Information  Description  Product Code  UPC
 Print Engine  SureColor F9470H Production Edition SCF9470HPE 0-10343-95390-1
  Includes:
  •  SureColor F9470H Printer and Stand
  •  SureColor F9470H Substrate Support System
  •  Epson Genuine Ink Supply System (10 Ink Tanks)
    Initial Ink Pack – 10 x 1,000 mL ink packs, 2 x C, M, Y, HDK inks + 1 x Fy, Fp inks
  •  Epson Edge Print software
 Accessories  Additional Media Guides (Pack of 2)  C932121  0-10343-92606-6
  Additional Printer Maintenance Kit C13S210063  0-10343-93744-4
 Additional Waste Ink Bottle C13T724000  0-10343-88876-0
  Printhead Cleaning Kit C13S210051  0-10343-93814-4
 UltraChrome ® DS6 Ink High-Density Black Ink Pack (6 packs x 1,100 mL)  0-10343-94897-6
  Cyan Ink Pack (6 packs x 1,100 mL) T46C220  0-10343-94894-5
  Magenta Ink Pack (6 packs x 1,100 mL) T46C320  0-10343-94895-2
  Yellow Ink Pack (6 packs x 1,100 mL)  0-10343-94896-9
 Printer Packaging Specifications
SureColor F9470 Printer and Stand  Single carton dimensions 122.0" (W) x 42.0" (D) x 62.0" (H)
 Single carton weight 685.0 lb
 Ink Pack Packaging Specifications
 1,100 mL (fill vol.) Ink Packs  Single pack dimensions 5.3" (W) x 3.5" (D) x 10.3" (H)
 (Sold only in 6-Pack master cartons)
Single pack weight 2.7 lb
Master carton dimensions 11.0" (W) x 8.0" (D) x 11.5" (H)
Master carton weight 17.0 lb
  Master pack quantity 6
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, SureColor and UltraChrome are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation.
All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2020 Epson America, Inc.
SureColor ® F9470H
  Fluorescent Pink Ink Pack (2 packs x 1,000 mL) T46C520  0-10343-94965-2
    0-10343-94964-5
T46C420
T46C820
T46C620  Fluorescent Yellow Ink Pack (2 packs x 1,000 mL)
 1,000 mL (fill vol.) Ink Packs  Single pack dimensions 5.3" (W) x 3.5" (D) x 10.3" (H)
  Single pack weight 2.5 lb
  Master carton dimensions 7.0" (W) x 4.0" (D) x 11.5" (H)
  Master carton weight 6.0 lb
  Master pack quantity 2
 Key Date  First customer shipment January 2020
C, M, Y, HDK Ink Colors
 (Sold only in 2-Pack master cartons)
Fluorescent Pink and Yellow Ink Colors